
John Muir Health Physician Network Ancillary Roster

Vendor Address City Zip Phone

ACUPUNCTURE
Hongmei Gao, LAC 111 Deerwood Road Ste. 305 San Ramon 94583 (925) 938-5252

Joel de Vera Moncada, LAC, Novella Leimberg, LAC; Moninder Chana, LAC (Ritual Acupuncture, Inc.) 1555 Tennessee Street Vallejo 94590 (707) 563-9010

Lai Fu Cai, LAC and Quan Sun, LAC 1515 N. Broadway Walnut Creek 94596 (925) 930- 5639

Marie Guptill, LAC (Optima Wellness Acupuncture) 2255 Ygnacio Valley Rd. Ste. G Walnut Creek 94598 (925) 289-8431

ACUTE INPATIENT HOSPITALS
John Muir Medical Center_Walnut Creek 1610 Ygnacio Valley Road Walnut Creek 94598 (925) 947-5252

John Muir Medical Center_Concord 2540 East Street Concord 94520 (925) 682-8200

San Ramon Regional Medical Center 6001 Norris Canyon Road San Ramon 94583 (925) 275-9200

CARDIAC CATHERIZATION SERVICES
East County Cardiology 3200 Lone Tree Way, #101 Antioch 94509 (925) 777-3360

John Muir Health Outpatient Center 1450 Treat Blvd #220B Walnut Creek 94597 (925) 937-1770

John Muir Health Outpatient Center 2700 Grant St #106 Concord 94520 (925) 685-7598

John Muir Health Outpatient Center 2485 High School Avenue, #100 Concord 94520 (925) 671-0610

John Muir Health Outpatient Center 5860 Owens Drive, Suite 220 Pleasanton 94588 (925) 734-0336

John Muir Health Outpatient Center 100 Hospital Dr. #304 Vallejo 94589 (707) 557-6002

John Muir Health Outpatient Center 2101 Vale Rd #201 San Pablo 94806 (510) 233-9300

John Muir Health Outpatient Center 2400 Balfour Rd. #201 Brentwood 94513 (925) 308-8120

John Muir Medical Center_ Concord 2540 East Street Concord 94520 (925) 682-8200

Rohra Cardiovascular Inc. 2485 High School Ave. #103 Concord 94520 (925) 233-4480

Springhill Medical Group 2220 Gladstone Dr. #3 Pittsburg 94564 (925) 432-3318

CARDIAC SURGERY PROGRAMS
John Muir Medical Center_ Concord 2540 East Street Concord 94520 (925) 682-8200

CRITICAL CARE SERVICES
John Muir Medical Center_Walnut Creek 1601 Ygnacio Valley Road Walnut Creek 94598 (925) 939-3000

John Muir Medical Center_ Concord 2540 East Street Concord 94520 (925) 682-8200

INFUSION/ CHEMOTHERAPY SERVICES
Contra Costa Oncology 500 Lennon Lane Walnut Creek 94598 (925) 939-9610

Contra Costa Oncology 1320 El Capitan Dr. #330 Danville 94526 (925) 939-9610

Epic Care 400 Taylor Blvd. #201 Pleasant Hill 94523 (925) 687-2570

Epic Care 4721 Dallas Ranch Rd Antioch 94531 (925) 778-0679

Epic Care 6380 Clark Ave Dublin 94568 (925) 875-1677

Epic Care 1480 64th St #100 Emeryville 94608 (510) 629-6682

John Muir Health Cancer Center/Behring Pavilion 177 La Casa Via Walnut Creek 94598 (925) 692-5600

John Muir Health Outpatient Center 100 Hospital Drive #304 Vallejo 94589 (707) 551-3333

LABORATORY  
Exact Sciences (Cologuard Test)

Foundation Medicine, Inc. (Genetic Testing primarily associated w/ lymphomas, pancreatic, GI & prostate cancers) 150 Second Street Cambridge, MA 02141

Genomic Health Inc./Exact Sciences (Breast and Prostate Genetic Testing) 301 Penobscot Dr. Redwood City 94063 (866) 662-6897

KAN-DI-KI, LLC dba Diagnostic Laboratories (Mobile Lab at SNFs) 15200 Stagg Street Van Nuys 91405 (800) 660-0531

LabCorp 4165 Blackhawk Plaza Circle Ste. 165 Danville 94506

LabCorp 1505 St. Alphonsus Way Alamo 94507

LabCorp 2400 Balfour Rd. Ste. 100 Brentwood 94513

LabCorp 2540 East Street Concord 94520

LabCorp 2415 High School Ave. Ste. 200 Concord 94520

LabCorp 2700 Grant Street Ste. 107 Concord 94520

LabCorp 5161 Clayton Road Ste. H Concord 94520

LabCorp 4045 Lone Tree Way Ste. B Antioch 94531

LabCorp 3466 Mt Diablo Blvd. Ste. C-102 Lafayette 94549

LabCorp 978 2nd Street Ste. 100 Lafayette 94549
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LabCorp 140 Brookwood Rd. Ste. 100 Orinda 94563

LabCorp 2220 Gladstone Dr. Ste. 7 Pittsburg 94564

LabCorp 177 La Casa Via Walnut Creek 94598

LabCorp 4125 Mohr Ave. Pleasanton 94566

LabCorp 2324 Santa Rita Rd. Ste. 4 Pleasanton 94566

LabCorp 1763 Santa Rita Road Pleasanton 94566

LabCorp 5860 Owens Dr. Ste. 120 Pleasanton 94588

LabCorp 1367 East Second Street Benicia 94510

LabCorp 401 Gregory Lane Ste. 136 Pleasant Hill 94523

LabCorp 2305 Camino Ramon Ste. 110 San Ramon 94583

LabCorp 1218 Rossmoor Pkwy Walnut Creek 94595

LabCorp 1018-A Murrieta Blvd Livermore 94550

LabCorp 150 Glen Cove Marina Rd. 105 Vallejo 94591

LabCorp 3300 Webster Street Ste. 107 Oakland 94609

LabCorp 3100 Summit St. Ste. 2491 Oakland 94609

LabCorp 400 30th Street Ste. 10 Oakland 94609

LabCorp 2412A Central Ave Alameda 94501

LabCorp 3000 Colby Street Ste. 100 Berkeley 94705

LabCorp 2850 Telegraph Ave. Ste. 212 Berkeley 94705

LabCorp 2915 Telegraph Ave. Ste 100 Berkeley 94705

LabCorp 1228 Solano Ave. Albany 94706

Laboratory - Specialty Lab services through LabCorp
Accupath Diagnostic lab (marketed as Integrated Oncology)

DIANON Systems, Inc. (Expertise in dermatopathology, gastrointestinal pathology, hematopathology, and uropathology)

Esoterix Genetics Lab (BRCA testing, Genetic Testing)

LithoLink (24 hour urine tests, Kidney Stone specimens)

MedTox Lab (Toxicology, drug screening)

Monogram Biosciences, Inc. (HIV resistance testing, HCV specialty diagnostic testing, Oncology receptor testing)

Personal Genome Diagnostics, Inc. (PGDx)

MAMMOGRAPHY
Inview Imaging Diagnostics DBA: Antioch Medical Imaging (Digital Mammograms) 3450 Hillcrest Ave. Antioch 94531 (925) 757-2100

Inview Imaging Diagnostics, Inc. (Digital Mammograms) 1300 Clay Street Ste. 165 Oakland 94612 (510) 823-2211

Inview Imaging Diagnostics, Inc. (Digital & 3D Mammograms) 970 Dewing Ave. Ste. 100 Lafayette 94549 (925) 297-6460

John Muir Breast Health Services (Breast Biopsy Procedures, Diagnostic Breast Exams, 2D/3D Mammograms) 133 La Casa Via Ste. 100 Walnut Creek 94598 (925) 952-4065

John Muir Health Medical Center_Berkeley (3D Mammography) 3100 San Pablo Ave. Ste. 330 Berkeley 94702 (510) 985-5030

John Muir Health Medical Imaging (3D Mammography) 2305 Camino Ramon, Ste. 108 San Ramon 94583 (925) 952- 2701

John Muir Health Medical Imaging (3D Mammography) 140 Brookwood Rd., Ste. 100 Orinda 94563 (925) 952-2701

John Muir Medical Center_Brentwood (2D/3D Mammography) 2400 Balfour Rd. Ste. 100 Brentwood 94513 (925) 952-2701

John Muir Medical Center_Concord (2D/3D Mammograms) 2540 East Street Concord 94520 (925) 682-8200

John Muir Medical Center_Pleasanton (3D Mammography) 5860 Owens Dr., Ste. 150 Pleasanton 94588 (925) 467-1400

NUTRITION SERVICES
Marcia Yamashiro, RD (Nutritional Counseling, eating disorders) 2255 Morello Ave. Ste. 203 Pleasant Hill 94523 (925) 686-9316

Johanna Kammerer, Clinical Dietitian, Lucile Packard 1656 N. California Blvd, No. 100 Walnut Creek 94598 (925) 239-2900

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY
John Muir Health Physical Rehabilitation Center 3480 Buskirk Ave. Ste. 150 Pleasant Hill 94523 (925) 947-5300

John Muir Health Physical Rehabilitation Center 2700 Grant Street, Ste. 300 Concord 94520 (925) 674-2125

John Muir Medical Center- Concord 2540 East Street Concord 94520 (925) 682-8200

Language Essentials, Inc. (Pediatric) 210 Porter Dr. Ste. 120 San Ramon 94583 (925) 743-3322

Spine and Sports Physical Therapy (Dublin PT) 2492 Nissen Drive Livermore 94551 (925) 980-8130

Teamwork Speech Therapy, Inc. (Pediatric) 1811 Santa Rita Rd. Ste. 112 Pleasanton 94566 (925) 470-6948
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PATHOLOGY
Contra Costa Pathology 1601 Ygnacio Valley Rd. #1 Walnut Creek 94598 (925) 947-5390

Precision Pathology 6001 Norris Canyon Rd. San Ramon 94583 (855) 577- 7764

PHYSICAL THERAPY
Alhambra Physical Therapy (Aquatic PT) 1923 Oak Park Blvd. Pleasant Hill 94523 (925) 930-0545

California Sports Physical Therapy Centers, Inc. (DBA: Albany Physical Therapy) 948 San Pablo Ave. Albany 94706 (510) 526-2353

Back On Track Physical Therapy (also known as Pleasanton PT) 301 Lennon Lane., Ste. 202 Walnut Creek 94598 (925) 934-6373

Back On Track Physical Therapy (also known as Pleasanton PT) 5976 West Las Positas Boulevard Ste. 110 Pleasanton 94588 (925) 426-6986

Back On Track Physical Therapy (also known as Pleasanton PT) 2280 Diamond Blvd, Suite 320 Concord 94520 (925) 934-6373

Back On Track Physical Therapy (also known as Pleasanton PT) 1904 Olympic Blvd. Ste. 111 Walnut Creek 94596 (925) 378-7652

Back On Track Physical Therapy (also known as Pleasanton PT) 8385 Brentwood Blvd. Ste. A Brentwood 94513 (925) 644-1440

Bateman Physical Therapy 2610 Crow Canyon Rd. Ste. 320 (Eff. 1/5/26) San Ramon 94583 (925) 596-9830

Berkeley Community Physical Therapy 2041 Bancroft Way, Ste. 301 Berkeley 94704 (510) 549-2225

East Bay Neurology Inc. Angie Wei, DPT 111 Deerwood Road Ste. 305 San Ramon 94583 (925) 938-5252

John Muir Health Outpatient Center 2700 Grant Street, Ste. 300 Concord 94520 (925) 674-2125

John Muir Health Outpatient Center (Peds and Adults) 3480 Buskirk Ave. Ste 150 Pleasant Hill 94523 (925) 947-5300

Kabat & Associates Physical Therapy 5161 Lone Tree Way Antioch 94531 (925) 522-8000

Physical Therapy Innovations 425 Kearney Street El Cerrito 94530 (510) 524-2177

San Ramon Valley Physical Therapy 917 San Ramon Valley Blvd. Ste. 190 Danville 94526 (925) 552-5787

San Ramon Valley Physical Therapy 2301 Camino Ramon Ste. 160 San Ramon 94583 (925) 355-1900

Sports & Orthopedic Leaders Physical Therapy Inc. (formerly Body Max PT) 4165 BlackHawk Plaza Circle Ste. 275 Danville 94506 (925) 736-1305

Sports & Orthopedic Leaders Physical Therapy Inc. (formerly Dublin Physical Therapy dba: Spine and Sports PT) 1320 Willow Pass Rd. Ste.150 Concord 94520 (925) 686-5400

Sports & Orthopedic Leaders Physical Therapy Inc. (formerly Dublin Physical Therapy dba: Spine and Sports PT) 6759 Sierra Court, Ste. A Dublin 94568 (925) 803-0530

Sports & Orthopedic Leaders Physical Therapy Inc. (formerly Dublin Physical Therapy dba: Spine and Sports PT) 2492 Nissen Drive Livermore 94551 (925) 980-8130

Sports & Orthopedic Leaders Physical Therapy Inc. 1651 Botelho Dr. Ste. 150 Walnut Creek 94596 (925) 386-5657

Tice Valley Physical Therapy, Inc. 2540 Camino Diablo #100 Walnut Creek 94597 (925) 935-0510

RADIOLOGY SERVICES

BASS Imaging Center (Routine x-rays, CT Scans, Bone Density, Ultrasounds and MRI's) 2637 Shadelands Dr. Walnut Creek 94598 (925) 329-3710
Bay Radiology (Digital Radiology, magnetic resonance, U/S, & computed tomography). 2242 Camino Ramon, Ste. 100 San Ramon 94583 (925) 327-0015

Bay Medical Management (CT Scan) 2125 Oak Grove Road, Suite 200 Walnut Creek 94598 (925)296-7150

Bayside Imaging (CT Scan/PET) 4721 Dallas Ranch Road Antioch 94531 (877) 374-2412

Bayside Imaging (CT Scan/PET) 6380 Clark Ave. Dublin 94568 (877) 374-2412

Bayside Imaging (CT Scan/PET/MRI) 1480 64th St. Ste. 100 Emeryville 94608 (877) 374-2412

California Care Imaging Center /Bayside Imaging (CT Scan/PET/MRI) 400 Taylor Blvd. Ste. 105 Pleasant Hill 94523 (925) 826-1900

John Muir Magnetic Imaging Center (MRI) 2410 High School Ave. Concord 94520 (925) 952-2701

Hilltop Radiology, LLC (MRI, Open MRI, CT, US, Diagnostic radiology) 2970 Hilltop Mall Road Ste. 103 Richmond 94806 (510) 223-5122

Inview Imaging Diagnostics DBA: Antioch Medical Imaging (X-ray, MRI, CT, Ultrasound, Bone Density, PET/CT) 3450 Hillcrest Ave. Antioch 94531 (925) 757-2100

Inview Imaging Diagnostics DBA: Medical Insights Diagnostics (Open MRI, Ultrasound) 1401 Willow Pass Rd. Ste. 110 Concord 94520 (925) 691-6432

Inview Imaging Diagnostics, Inc. (X-ray, Ultrasound, Bone Density) 1300 Clay Street Ste. 165 Oakland 94612 (510) 823-2211

Inview Imaging Diagnostics, Inc. (X-ray, MRI, Ultrasound, Bone Density) 970 Dewing Ave. Ste. 100 Lafayette 94549 (925) 297-6460

Inview Imaging Diagnostics, Inc. (Magnetic Resource(MR), MR Arthrography, Ultrasound, X-rays) 2242 Camino Ramon Ste. 100 San Ramon 94583 (925) 327-0015

John Muir Health Behring Pavillion (CT, PET, 3T MRI, x-ray, ultra sound, bone density) 177 La Casa Via Ste. 100 Walnut Creek 94598 (925) 952-2701

John Muir Health (Routine x-rays, ultrasound) 3100 San Pablo Ave. Ste. 330 Berkeley 94702 (510) 985-5032
John Muir Health (Bone Density, CT, routine x-rays, MRI, pediatric imaging, ultrasounds) 5860 Owens Dr. Ste. 150 Pleasanton 94588 (925)467-1400

John Muir Health (Fluoroscopy, Bone Density, Nuclear Medicine, CT, SPECT-CT, ultrasound, routine x-rays) 2540 East Street Concord 94520 (925)952-2701

John Muir Health (Diagnostic radiology, ultrasound) 2305 Camino Ramon, Ste. 108 San Ramon 94583 (925) 952-2701

John Muir Health (Bone Density, Radiology, Ultrasound) 1450 Treat Blvd. Ste. 150 Walnut Creek 94597 (925)952-2701

John Muir Health (Nuclear Medicine, CT, SPECT-CT, ultrasound, fluoroscopy, routine x-rays) 1601 Ygnacio Valley Road Walnut Creek 94598 (925) 941-2099

John Muir Health (Routine x-rays, ultrasound) 140 Brookwood Rd., Ste. 100 Orinda 94563 (925) 952- 2701

John Muir Health (Ultrasound) 1220 Rossmoor Pkwy Ste. 8 Walnut Creek 94595 (925) 952-2701

1/23/2026 3



John Muir Health Physician Network Ancillary Roster

Vendor Address City Zip Phone

John Muir Medical Center- Brentwood (Fluoroscopy, MRI, Bone Density, CT, Nuclear Medicine, SPECT-CT, Ultrasound, x-

ray) 2400 Balfour Rd. Ste. 100 Brentwood 94513 (925) 952-2701

John Muir Magnetic Imaging Center (MRI) 1601 Ygnacio Valley Road Walnut Creek 94583 (925) 952-2701

John Muir Health (Bone Density, Breast Biopsy Procedures) 133 La Casa Via Ste. 120 Walnut Creek 94598 (925) 952-2701

Community Mobile Diagnostics, LLC, Community Mobile Ultrasound, LLC and Kan-Di-Ki LLC dba Diagnostic Laboratories 

(Mobile X-Ray at SNFs) 15200 Stagg Street Van Nuys 91405 (800) 660-0531

Muir Oncology Imaging Treatment Center (MOITC) PET/CT 575 Lennon Lane Ste. 153 Walnut Creek 94597 (925) 939-9610

Pleasanton Diagnostic Imaging (Bone Density, CT, Fluoroscopy, MRI, Ultrasound, X-ray) 5860 Owens Drive Pleasanton 94588 (925) 467-1400

San Ramon Medical Center- (CT, ultrasound, routine x-rays, bone density) 6001 Norris Canyon Rd. San Ramon 94583 (925) 275-9200

Golden State Orthopedics & Spine (MRI) 4000 Dublin Blvd. Ste. 100 Dublin 94568 (925) 939-8585

Golden State Orthopedics & Spine (MRI) 3315 Broadway (Street level) Oakland 94611 (925) 939-8585

RADIATION THERAPY
John Muir Health Behring Pavillion 177 La Casa Via Walnut Creek 94598 (925) 692-5600

SPEECH THERAPY
Celebrations Speech Therapy Group, Inc. (Pediatric Speech Therapy) 201 Sandcreek Rd. Ste. G4  Brentwood 94513 (925) 529-4790

East Bay Cardiovascular and Thoracic Assoc (Mandee Starn, MS,CCC-SLP) Peds -10 years & above; Adults 1320 El Capitan Dr. Ste. 120 Danville 94526 (925) 676-2600

John Muir Medical Center - Concord 2540 East Street Concord 94520 (925) 682-8200

John Muir Medical Center 2298 Pike Court Concord 94520 (925) 674-2125

John Muir Medical Center 177 La Casa Via Walnut Creek 94598 (925) 947-5300

John Muir Health Outpatient Center (Peds and Adults) 3480 Buskirk Ave. Ste 150 Pleasant Hill 94523 (925) 947-5300

Link Speech Therapy, Inc. (Pediatric and Adults) 2 Crow Canyon Ct. #100  San Ramon 94583 (925) 232-1043

Language Essentials, Inc. (Pediatric and Adults) 210 Porter Dr. Ste. 120 San Ramon 94583 (925) 743-3322

Language Essentials, Inc. (Pediatric and Adults) 60 Fenton Street Ste. 2 Livermore 94550 (925) 743-3322

Seven Bridges Therapy (Pediatric Speech Therapy) 2415 High School Ave. Ste. 400 Concord 94520 (510) 250-9199

Seven Bridges Therapy (Pediatric Speech Therapy) 100 Longbrook Way #2 Pleasant Hill 94523 (510) 250-9199

Seven Bridges Therapy (Pediatric Speech Therapy) 675 Ygnacio Valley Road Ste. B212 Walnut Creek 94596 (510) 639-2929

Seven Bridges Therapy (Pediatric Speech Therapy) 300 Lodgepole Court Martinez 94553 (510) 639-2929

Seven Bridges Therapy (Pediatric Speech Therapy) 345 38th Street Oakland 94609 (510) 639-2929

Seven Bridges Therapy (Pediatric Speech Therapy) 4125 Mohr Ave. Ste. G Pleasanton 94566 (510) 639-2929

Seven Bridges Therapy (Pediatric Speech Therapy) 1104 Buchanan Road Ste A-1 Antioch 94509 (510) 639-2929

Teamwork Speech Therapy, Inc. (Pediatric) 511 Ray Street Pleasanton 94566 (925) 470-6948
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